5/25/2012

4-500

MEAN GR

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
4-500 4

Totals:
MEAN GR 3
MEAN GR 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

Totals:
TOPS 40

O o U weE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$36.00

$36.00
$6.00
$2.00

$8.00
$1.00
$19.00
$1.00
$18.80
$38.50
$22.00
$39.20

$139.50
$10.00

$10.00

$193.50

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$0.50
$0.00

$0.50
$0.00
$50.50
$0.25
$6.40
$14.10
$7.80
$29.80

$108.85
$10.00

$10.00

$121.35

JP

Hold
$34.00

$34.00
$5.50
$2.00

$7.50
$1.00
($31.50)
$0.75
$12.40
$24.40
$14.20
$9.40

$30.65
$0.00

$0.00

$72.15

ntOfSales
18.60

18.60
3.10
1.03

413
0.52
9.82
0.52
9.72
19.90
11.37
20.26

72.09
517

517

100.00

tedReturn

0.62

0.95
0.94

0.75
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.75
0.71

0.80

ightedAve
0.12

0.03
0.01

0.00
0.07
0.00
0.07
0.15
0.08
0.14

0.04

0.73



